

Name of Road - Shiv Narayan Mahto To Raj Kumar

MINGSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.BNO → 745

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Marhaura

DIVISION

MARHAURA

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Deepak Kumar Singh

① Benchmark (P30, item 01)		
Qty 0.800 km @ Rs 12158.43 / Km = Rs	9727.00	
② C&G (P30, item 02)		
Qty 0.16 Hec @ Rs 51137.38 / Hec = Rs	8182.00	
③ Roadway cutting (P30.)		
Qty 31.88 m ³ @ Rs 126.24 / m ³ = Rs	4025.00	
④ filling from roadway cutty		
Qty 19.13 m ³ (P30, item 04)		
@ Rs 96.98 / m ³	Rs 1849.00	
⑤ Embankment filling (P30)		
Qty 1618.96 m ³ @ Rs 196.92 / m ³ = Rs	200634.00	
⑥ Subgrade & shoulder (P30)		
Qty 864.36 m ³ @ Rs 183.22 / m ³ = Rs	158368.00	
		Rs

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.I.F. Amount					Rs
(7) GSB-I (P31, item 07)					
Qty 198.643 m ³ @ Rs 2889.60/m ³ = Rs					573999.00
(8) WBM Gr.II (P31, item 08)					
Qty 68.869 m ³ @ Rs 4097.52/m ³ = Rs					282192.00
(9) Prime Coat (P31, item 09)					
Qty 918.25 m ² @ Rs 44.22/m ² = Rs					40605.00
(10) Tack Coat (P31, item 10)					
Qty 918.25 m ² @ Rs 15.29/m ² = Rs					14040.00
(11) MSS (Type B) (P31, item 11)					
Qty 918.25 m ² @ Rs 238.95/m ² = Rs					219337.00
(12) GSB-I (P31, item 34)					
Qty 32.51 m ³ @ Rs 2889.60/m ³ = Rs					93941.00
(13) WBM Gr.II (P31, item 13)					
Qty 122.609 m ³ @ Rs 4097.52/m ³ = Rs					499569.00
(14) PCCM 30 in pavement (P31)					
Qty 260.10 m ³ @ Rs 7608.08/m ³ = Rs					1978862.00
(15) Harel Shoulder (P31, item 15)					
Qty 212.50 m ² @ Rs 550.87/m ² = Rs					117060.00
(16) Irrigation Pipe (P31, item 16)					
Qty 30m @ Rs 959.66/m = Rs					28790.00
(17) Boundary Ripper (P31, item 17)					
Qty 20 Nos @ Rs 510.00/each = Rs					10200.00
(18) Km Stone (P31, item 18)					
Qty 02 Nos @ Rs 2211.48/each = Rs					4423.00
(19) 200m stone (P32, item 19)					
Qty 03 Nos @ Rs 611.00/each = Rs					1833.00
					Rs

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amount -				Rs	
(20) 600mm triangle (P32, item 20)					
Qty of Nos @ Rs 3443.56/Nos =				Rs	3444.00
(21) 600mm Circle (P32, item 21)					
Qty of Nos @ Rs 4623.87/each =				Rs	4624.00
(22) 800x600mm rectangle (P32)					
Qty of 02 Nos @ Rs 6454.75/each =				Rs	12909.00
(23) 600x450mm rectangle (P32)					
Qty of 02 Nos @ Rs 4503.05/each =				Rs	9006.00
(24) 900mm Octagon (P32, item 24)					
Qty of 01 Nos @ Rs 8239.17/each =				Rs	8239.00
(25) Place board (P32, item 25)					
Qty of 04 Nos @ Rs 10114.53/each =				Rs	40458.00
(26) Road marking (P32, item 26)					
Qty 133.00m ² @ Rs 859.46/m ² =				Rs	114308.00
(27) Plantation of trees (P32)					
Qty 30 Nos @ Rs 809.25/each =				Rs	24295.00
(28) Scheme & Information board.					
Qty of 04 Nos @ Rs 10020.63/each =				Rs	40083.00
(29) Excavation in founded (P32)					
Qty 29.798m ³ @ Rs 294.70/m ³ =				Rs	8781.00
(30) PCCMIS in founded (P32, item 30)					
Qty 2.962m ³ @ Rs 5310.81/m ³ =				Rs	15731.00
(31) PCCMIS in Sub-Str (P32)					
Qty 30.508m ³ @ Rs 5974.38/m ³ =				Rs	182266.00
(32) HP 1000mm dia (P33, item 32)					
Qty 7.50m @ Rs 3573.07/m =				Rs	26798.00
				Rs	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amount				Rs	
(33) Painting two coats (P33)					
Qty 66.739m ² @ Rs 98.80/m ²					= Rs 6594.00
				Rs 47	45172.00
		GST 12%		Rs	569421.00
		L.Cess 1%		Rs	47452.00
		S.Fee		Rs	58286.00
				Rs	5420331.00
Less 0.21% below (-)				Rs	14635.00
				Rs	5405696.00
Previous payment (-)				Rs	5282858.00
				Rs	122838.00
21000 TE 12/06/2023					


 12/6/23
 R